

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 3773 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	09.02.2026	<u>RY, J</u> <u>W.P. No. 3773 of 2026</u> No representation for the petitioner. Ms. N.V.R. Rajya Lakshmi, learned Standing Counsel for Central Government representing Mr. N.Bhujanga Rao, learned Deputy Solicitor General of India, appearing for respondent Nos.1 to 3 is present. Issue notice to respondent No.4. Personal notice is permitted. List on 02.03.2026. RY,J gms	

--	--	--	--